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Formaat A3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1

2
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4

5

6
789

10

11

12
13 1

4

B

A

2 4 4

5

5

1

1

E

C

3

20m
S
5

S
5

D

Hal

GO: 6,7 m2

Werkplek

GO: 14,9 m2

Lockers

GO: 9,9 m2

Magazijn

GO: 29,0 m2

WC

GO: 2,0 m2

Opslag

GO: 46,4 m2

Werkplaats

GO: 207,1 m2

Showroom

GO: 182,3 m2

Opslag

GO: 94,4 m2

Werkplaats

GO: 30,8 m2

Gang

GO: 1,4 m2

B

A

2 4 4

5

5

1

1

E

C

3

D

Opslag

GO: 174,2 m2

Opslag

GO: 113,7 m2

Opslag

GO: 90,1 m2

Woning

GO: 112,4 m2

Brandcompartimenten

...

Brandcompartiment 1 - Fietsenwinkel

Brandcompartiment 2 - Woning

Verdieping

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

Begane grond

1e verdieping

1e verdieping

1e verdieping

Begane grond

1e verdieping

Naam

Gang

Lockers

Magazijn

Opslag

Opslag

Showroom

WC

Werkplaats

Werkplaats

Werkplek

Opslag

Opslag

Opslag

Hal

Woning

Oppervlakte

1,4

9,9

29,0

46,4

94,4

182,3

2,0

30,8

207,1

14,9

90,1

113,7

174,2

996,1 m²

6,7

112,4

119,0 m²

Begane grond 1e verdieping

Bestaand ongewijzigd

Mohammed
Stempel

Mohammed
tekstvak
3460394
bijlage 5/5
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